Data

Nom dels traspassats

29-06-01
03-07-01
17-07-01
18-07-01
01-08-01
04-08-01
04-08-01
07-08-01
16-08-01
23-08-01
07-09-01
13-09-01
19-09-01
21-09-01
18-10-01
21-10-01
21-10-01

Ignacia Boza Bernal

Maria Isabel Fernandez Gomez
Valentina Rubio Martinez
Ramsés Casanovas Martinez
José Peinado Barranco
Maria Gual Barbany

Alfonso Rosas Mora

Maria Prims Casellas
Antonio Costa Lazaro

Juan Hernandez Galera
Luisa Gil Gonzalez

Pere Tura Grau

Avelina Pérez Canizares
Antonio Bretones Vargas
Jacinto Munoz Guijarro
Angels Aranega Prats

Joseé Girbau Pascual
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